39
PGF High Performance Absolute
Filter Bag
High Performance Filter Bag
PGF filter bag is developed with a unique multi-layer structure which delivers
both absolute filtration and longer service life. The progressive density design
removes contaminant while passing through each finer layer of filter bag.
 Features & Benefits

Material of construction: Polypropylene melt blown,Polyester
Size: #1 -7"x16", #2-7"x32"
Ordering Information
Material:
None: PP
E : Polyester
Material
50 = 0.3  µm
51 = 0.5  µm
55 =  10  µm
57 =  15  µm
others
Size:
1= 7" x 16"
2= 7" x 32"
Manufacturer Type:
U: Weld Collar Weld Bag
PGF
filter bag
Collar Type:
F	 :	F  Type (PP)
G	 :	G Type (PP)
SS	 :	304 Ring
S	 :	Galvanized steel ring
N	 :	None collar
NY	: Nylon
E	 :	Santoprene
PGF - E - 51 - P 2 - G - U
Efficiency %
Pa
rt
ic
le
 S
iz
e
(µ
m
)
>60%
8
1
0.1
0.1
40
2
0.1
PGF57
PGF55
PGF51
PGF50
10
3
0.3
0.1
12
6
0.5
0.2
15
10
0.5
0.2
20
12
2
1
>90% >95% >99% >99.9%
• FDA compliant according to CFR title 21